 1
Features and Benefits
Typical applications
Type; FPC/SGP are for sealing around services in complex
penetrations in medium to large openings in fire resisting flexible
and masonry walls made to be flexible.
Type; FPC/TRP are for sealing inside metal trunking when pass-
ing through fire resisting flexible and masonry walls meeting

Secondly check you have the correct type of pillow for the application
Thirdly remember the trunking pillows have a fixing cord enure its secured to trunking to prevent removal
TAKE CARE NOT TO PUNTURE OR CUT PILLOWS WHILE INSTALLING if damaged always replace pillows
issue 2; 1-1-2026 page 2 of 2                                All orders are fulfilled to the terms and conditions of sale of FPC-UK Ltd
This product should be fitted as instructions. All the information issued in this data sheet is believed to be current and accurate at
date of publication, but in no way is it intended as a warranty, expressed or implied . User must satisfy themselves as to suitabil-
ity for their individual application and use. It is users responsibility to ensure they have correct up to date issue of this data sheet.
Product Reference
Nominal sizes
(mm)
Per box
Guidance only dependant
on volume free No per m2
Fire Rating
Max use dependant
FPC/SGP/330/50/20 330 x 50 x 20 25 As needed smaller appetures 120
FPC/SGP/330/200/25 330 x 200 x 25 20 180 120
FPC/SGP/330/200/45 330 x 200 x 45 20 115 120
FPC/SGP/300/50/35 300 x 50 x 35 25 As needed smaller appetures 120
  20
FPC(UK) Ltd Manufacturers and suppliers of
quality Firesure® Fire Protection Products.
www.fpc-uk.com  Email:- sales@fpc-uk.com
FPC/SGP/300/100/35 300 x 100 x 35  292 120
FPC/SGP/300/150/35 300 x 150 x 35 20 198 120
FPC/SGP/300/200/35 300 x 200 x 35 20 148 120
FPC/SGP/225/225/80 225 x 225 x 80 10 58 120
FPC/SGP/300/300/80 300 x 300 x 80 10 45 120
Product Reference
Pillow
Nominal sizes
(mm)
Per box
Solid sided Trunking size
Pillows will fit  in
Must be min 70% of volume
(mm)   nominal sizes
Fire Rating
Max use dependant
FPC/TRP/100/50/35 100 x 50 x 35 30 50 x 50 240
FPC/TRP/100/75/35 100 x 75 x 35 20 75 x 50 240
FPC/TRP/100/75/50 100 x 75 x 50 20 75 x 75 240
FPC/TRP/100/100/35 100 x 100 x 35 20 100 x 50 240
FPC/TRP/100/100/50 100 x 100 x 50 20 100 x 75 240
FPC/TRP/100/100/70
100 x 100 x 70 20 100 x 100 240
FPC/TRP/100/150/35 100 x 150 x 35 20 150 x 50 240
FPC/TRP/100/150/50 100 x 150 x 50 20 150 x 75 240
FPC/TRP/100/150/70 100 x 150 x 70 20 150 x 100 240
FPC/TRP/100/150/110 100 x 150 x 110  20 150 x 150 240